Version 06.16.2022

STAFF | CONTACT

Chad Parasa, WAMPO Executive Director
316-779-1320 | chad.parasa@wampo.org.

Ashley Bryers, AICP, Transportation Planning Manager
316-779-1319 | ashley.bryers@wampo.org.

Emily Thon, Public Outreach Coordinator
316-779-1313 | emily.thon@wampo.org.

Nick Flanders, Senior Transportation Planner
316-779-1318 | nicholas.flanders@wampo.org.

Alicia Hunter, Senior Transportation Planner
316-779-1303 | alicia.hunter@wampo.org.

Donata Ball, Accountant/HR Assistant
316-779-1317 | donata.ball@wampo.org

Mark Kruep, GIS Analyst/Transportation Planner
316-779-1314 | mark.kruep@wampo.org.

Dora Gallo, Transportation Planner
316-779-1315 | dora.gallo@wampo.org.

Patricia Sykes, CPA, Senior Accountant/Financial Analyst
patricia.sykes@wampo.org.

Marcela Quintanilla, GIS & Transportation Data Analyst
316-779-1321 | marcela.quintanilla@wampo.org.

Eldon Taskinen, Transportation Planning Intern
316-779-1313 | eldon.tskinen@wampo.org.

Cailyn Trevaskiss, Transportation Planning Intern
316-779-1313 | cailyn.trevaskiss@wampo.org.

ADDRESS | FAX WEBSITE | SOCIAL MEDIA

THE RONALD REAGAN BUILDING
WWW.wW .
271 W. THIRD STREET, ampo.org

SUITE 208 n 0
WICHITA, KS 67202 ] A

PHONE: 316-779-1313

FAX NUMBER: 316-779-1311 \7
@WAMPOKS




